*

FUTSAL

Junior Competition

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 26 Jan 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division Day

Division 3 Sat 01
Division 3 Sat 01
Division 3 Sat 01
Division 2 Sat 01
Division 2 Sat 01
Division 2 Sat 01
Division 1 Sat 01
Division 1 Sat 01
Division 1 Sat 01

Round 2 - Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

Leisuretime Sports Precinct

Division Day
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Feb 2025

Feb 2025

Feb 2025

Feb 2025

Feb 2025

Feb 2025

Feb 2025

Feb 2025

Feb 2025

Time

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:35AM

10:35AM

11:10AM

11:10AM

11:45AM

11:45AM

12:35PM

Time

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Subvenue

Home

Rangers Red

Top G's

Nutmegs

Rangers White
Bell Park Bears
Ball of Duty
Rangers Green
Melbourne Victory

Barwon Victory

Home

Away

Barwon Rovers
Super Strikers
The Eagles
Tigers

Inter Clairvaux FC
Barwon Beasts
Apple FC

Barwon Roar

Rangers Green

Away

Accessed at 04 Apr 2025 at 22:46:07



Division 3

Division 3

Division 3

Division 2

Division 2

Division 2

Division 1

Division 1

Round 3 - Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025
Sat 08 Feb 2025
Sat 08 Feb 2025
Sat 08 Feb 2025
Sat 08 Feb 2025
Sat 08 Feb 2025
Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division

Division 3

Division 3

Division 3

Division 2

Division 2

Division 2

Division 1

Division 1

Round 4 - Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025
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Day

Sat 15 Feb 2025
Sat 15 Feb 2025
Sat 15 Feb 2025
Sat 15 Feb 2025
Sat 15 Feb 2025
Sat 15 Feb 2025
Sat 15 Feb 2025

Sat 15 Feb 2025

11:15AM

11:15AM

11:50AM

11:50AM

12:25PM

12:25PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

Time

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:35AM

10:35AM

11:10AM

11:10AM

11:45AM

11:45AM

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Barwon Rovers
The Eagles
Super Strikers
Tigers

Barwon Beasts
Inter Clairvaux FC
Apple FC

Barwon Roar

Home

Rangers Red

Top G's

Barwon Rovers
Rangers White
Bell Park Bears
Tigers

Melbourne Victory

Apple FC

Top G's

Rangers Red
Nutmegs

Bell Park Bears
Rangers White
Ball of Duty
Melbourne Victory

Barwon Victory

Away

Nutmegs

The Eagles
Super Strikers
Ball of Duty
Barwon Beasts
Inter Clairvaux FC
Barwon Victory

Barwon Roar

Accessed at 04 Apr 2025 at 22:46:07



Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division

Division 3

Division 3

Division 3

Division 2

Division 2

Division 2

Division 1

Division 1

Round 5 - Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Day

Sat 22 Feb 2025
Sat 22 Feb 2025
Sat 22 Feb 2025
Sat 22 Feb 2025
Sat 22 Feb 2025
Sat 22 Feb 2025
Sat 22 Feb 2025

Sat 22 Feb 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division

Division 3

Division 3

Division 3

Division 2

Division 2

Division 2

Division 1

Division 1
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Day

Sat 01 Mar 2025
Sat 01 Mar 2025
Sat 01 Mar 2025
Sat 01 Mar 2025
Sat 01 Mar 2025
Sat 01 Mar 2025
Sat 01 Mar 2025

Sat 01 Mar 2025

Time

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:35AM

10:35AM

11:10AM

11:10AM

11:45AM

11:45AM

Time

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:35AM

10:35AM

11:10AM

11:10AM

11:45AM

11:45AM

Subvenue
Court 1
Court 2
Court 2
Court 1
Court 1
Court 2
Court 1

Court 2

Subvenue
Court 1
Court 2
Court 2
Court 1
Court 1
Court 2
Court 1

Court 2

Home
Nutmegs
Super Strikers
The Eagles

Ball of Duty

Inter Clairvaux FC

Barwon Beasts

Barwon Victory

Melbourne Victory

Home

The Eagles
Barwon Rovers
Top G's
Barwon Beasts
Tigers

Bell Park Bears
Apple FC

Barwon Roar

Away

Top G's
Rangers Red
Barwon Rovers
Bell Park Bears
Rangers White
Tigers

Apple FC

Barwon Roar

Away
Super Strikers
Nutmegs

Rangers Red

Inter Clairvaux FC

Ball of Duty

Rangers White

Melbourne Victory

Barwon Victory

Accessed at 04 Apr 2025 at 22:46:07



Round 6 - Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division

Division 3

Division 3

Division 3

Division 2

Division 2

Division 2

Division 1

Division 1

Semi Finals - Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Day

Sat 15 Mar 2025
Sat 15 Mar 2025
Sat 15 Mar 2025
Sat 15 Mar 2025
Sat 15 Mar 2025
Sat 15 Mar 2025
Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division

Semi Finals Format

1st v 4th
2nd v 3rd
5th v 6th
Division 3
Division 3

Division 3
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Day

Sat 22 Mar 2025
Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Time

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:35AM

10:35AM

11:10AM

11:10AM

11:45AM

11:45AM

Time

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:35AM

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Home

Rangers Red

Top G's

Nutmegs
Rangers White
Bell Park Bears
Ball of Duty
Melbourne Victory

Apple FC

Home

Nutmegs
Rangers Red

The Eagles

Away

Barwon Rovers
Super Strikers
The Eagles
Tigers

Inter Clairvaux FC
Barwon Beasts
Barwon Victory

Barwon Roar

Away

Barwon Rovers
Super Strikers

Top G's

Accessed at 04 Apr 2025 at 22:46:07



Semi Finals Format

1st v 4th

2nd v 3rd

5th v 6th

Division 2 Sat 22 Mar 2025
Division 2 Sat 22 Mar 2025
Division 2 Sat 22 Mar 2025
Semi Finals Format

1st v 4th

2nd v 3rd

5th BYE

Rangers Green have a BYE.

Division 1 Sat 22 Mar 2025

Division 1 Sat 22 Mar 2025

Grand Finals - Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre
Division Day

GRAND FINALS FORMAT
Winner of SF1 v Winner of SF2

PLACE PLAY OFFS
Loser of SF1 v 5th

Loser of SF2 v 6th

Division 3 Sat 29 Mar 2025
Division 3 Sat 29 Mar 2025
Division 3 Sat 29 Mar 2025
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10:35AM

11:10AM

11:10AM

11:45AM

11:45AM

Time

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:35AM

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Barwon Beasts
Rangers White

Bell Park Bears

Melbourne Victory

Barwon Victory

Home

Barwon Rovers
The Eagles

Super Strikers

Inter Clairvaux FC
Ball of Duty

Tigers

Apple FC

Barwon Roar

Away

Top G's
Rangers Red

Nutmegs

Accessed at 04 Apr 2025 at 22:46:07



GRAND FINALS FORMAT
Winner of SF1 v Winner of SF2

PLACE PLAY OFFS
Loser of SF1 v 5th

Loser of SF2 v 6th

Division 2 Sat 29 Mar 2025
Division 2 Sat 29 Mar 2025
Division 2 Sat 29 Mar 2025

Semi-final winners play Grand Final
Semi-final losers play for 3rd place

Division 1 Sat 29 Mar 2025
Division 1 Sat 29 Mar 2025
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10:35AM

11:10AM

11:10AM

11:45AM

11:45AM

Court 1
Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Inter Clairvaux FC
Barwon Beasts

Ball of Duty

Melbourne Victory

Apple FC

Bell Park Bears
Rangers White

Tigers

Barwon Roar

Barwon Victory

Accessed at 04 Apr 2025 at 22:46:07
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